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44,56% bis 49,00%

49,01% bis 53,50%

53,51% bis 58,00%

58,01% bis 62,50%

62,51% bis 66,93%

Ergebnisse 
Ortschaftsratswahl
am 25.05.2014
Stimmanteile: CDU

Ettlingen

Bruchhausen

Ettlingenweier

Oberweier

Schlutten-
 bach

Spessart

Schöllbronn
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18,93% bis 22,50%

22,51% bis 26,00%

26,01% bis 29,50%

29,51% bis 33,00%

33,01% bis 35,44%

Ergebnisse 
Ortschaftsratswahl
am 25.05.2014
Stimmanteile: SPD

Ettlingen

Bruchhausen

Ettlingenweier

Oberweier

Schlutten-
 bach

Spessart

Schöllbronn



009 008

007

006

005

004

0102

03

04

05

01

02

03

01

02

01

01

02

03

01
02

03

  2,65% bis   5,50%

  5,51% bis   8,50%

  8,51% bis  11,50%

11,51% bis 14,50%

14,51% bis 16,20%

Ergebnisse 
Ortschaftsratswahl
am 25.05.2014
Stimmanteile: FE

Ettlingen

Bruchhausen

Ettlingenweier

Oberweier

Schlutten-
 bach

Spessart

Schöllbronn
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  5,73% bis   8,70%

  8,71% bis 11,70%

11,71% bis 14,70%

14,71% bis 17,70%

17,71% bis 19,73%

Ergebnisse 
Ortschaftsratswahl
am 25.05.2014
Stimmanteile: GRÜNE

Ettlingen

Bruchhausen

Ettlingenweier

Oberweier

Schlutten-
 bach

Spessart

Schöllbronn
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  7,49% bis   7,70%

  7,71% bis   7,90%

  7,91% bis   8,10%

  8,11% bis   8,30%

  8,31% bis   8,44%

Ergebnisse 
Ortschaftsratswahl
am 25.05.2014
Stimmanteile: FDP/Bürgerliste

Ettlingen

Bruchhausen

Ettlingenweier

Oberweier

Schlutten-
 bach

Spessart

Schöllbronn
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18,66% bis   19,00%

19,01% bis 19,50%

19,51% bis 20,00%

20,01% bis 20,50%

20,51% bis 20,65%

Ergebnisse
Ortschaftsratswahl
am 25.05.2014
Stimmanteile: FREIE WÄHLER

Ettlingen

Bruchhausen

Ettlingenweier

Oberweier

Schlutten-
 bach

Spessart

Schöllbronn
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